Bus

Metro 2 Jsteras - Ellingsrudasen Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Avlgs — Borgen Avlgs — Borgen
12 stops Monday 04:40-05:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:40-04:55
Avlgs

Wednesday 04:40-04:55
Haslum

Thursday 04:40-05:55
Gjonnes

Friday 04:40-05:55
Bekkestua
Ringstabekk Saturday 05:55
Jar Sunday 05:55
Bjgrnsletta

Route info
Asjordet Direction: Avlgs

. Stops: 12

Ullernasen

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min
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Direction

Ellingsrudasen — Storo

21 stops

Open route schedule

Ellingsrudasen

Furuset

Lindeberg

Trosterud

Haugerud

Tveita

Hellerud

Brynseng

Helsfyr

Ensjg

Tayen

Grgnland

Jernbanetorget

Stortinget

Nationaltheatret

Majorstuen

Blindern

Forskningsparken

Ulleval stadion

Nydalen

Storo

Route schedule
Ellingsrudasen — Storo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ellingsrudasen
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

05:10-06:25

05:10

05:10

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-2-2973452605-2693806376

Direction

Stortinget — Ellingsrudasen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stortinget

Jernbanetorget

Gregnland

Tayen

Ensjg

Helsfyr

Brynseng

Hellerud

Tveita

Haugerud

Trosterud

Lindeberg

Furuset

Ellingsrudasen

Route schedule
Stortinget — Ellingsrudasen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stortinget
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

05:06-00:21"
.
05:06-00:21
.
05:06-00:21
+
05:06-00:21
.
05:06-00:21
.
06:21-00:21

06:21-00:21"

1

1

1

1

1

1

1


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-2-2973452605-2693806376

Direction

Hellerud — Ellingsrudasen

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hellerud

Tveita

Haugerud

Trosterud

Lindeberg

Furuset

Ellingsrudasen

Route schedule
Hellerud — Ellingsrudasen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hellerud
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

+1
24:46
+1
24:46
+1
24:46
+1
24:46
+1
24:46
+1
24:46

+1
24:46


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-2-2973452605-2693806376

Direction

Stortinget — Ryen

10 stops

Open route schedule

Stortinget

Jernbanetorget

Gregnland

Tayen

Ensjg

Helsfyr

Brynseng

Hgyenhall

Manglerud

Ryen

Route schedule
Stortinget — Ryen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stortinget
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

+1
25:06
+1
25:06
+1
25:06
+1
25:06
+1
25:06
+1
25:06

+1
25:06


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-2-2973452605-2693806376

Direction

Osteras — Borgen

10 stops

Open route schedule

Osteras

Lijordet

Eiksmarka

Ekraveien

Roa

Hovseter

Holmen

Makrellbekken

Smestad

Borgen

Route schedule
Jsteras — Borgen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jsteras
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

+1
05:16-00:46
+1
05:16-00:46
+1
05:16-00:46
+1
05:16-00:46
+1
05:16-00:46
+1
06:31-00:46

+1
06:31-00:46


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-2-2973452605-2693806376

Direction

Borgen — Qsteras

10 stops

Open route schedule

Borgen

Smestad

Makrellbekken

Holmen

Hovseter

Roa

Ekraveien

Eiksmarka

Lijordet

Osteras

Route schedule
Borgen — Jsteras

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Borgen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

+1
05:18-01:03
+1
05:18-01:03
+1
05:18-01:03
+1
05:18-01:03
+1
05:18-01:03
+1
06:33-01:03

+1
06:33-01:03


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-2-2973452605-2693806376

Direction

Stortinget — Ellingsrudasen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Stortinget

Jernbanetorget

Gregnland

Tayen

Ensjg

Helsfyr

Brynseng

Hellerud

Tveita

Haugerud

Trosterud

Lindeberg

Furuset

Ellingsrudasen

Route schedule
Stortinget — Ellingsrudasen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stortinget
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

06:36-00:51"
.
06:36-00:51
N
06:36-00:51
+
06:36-00:51
.
06:36-00:51
.
09:36-00:51

+
19:51-00:51

1

1

1

1

1

1

1


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-2-2973452605-2693806376

Direction

Ryen — Stortinget

10 stops

Open route schedule

Ryen

Manglerud

Hgyenhall

Brynseng

Helsfyr

Ensjg

Tayen

Grgnland

Jernbanetorget

Stortinget

Route schedule
Ryen — Stortinget

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ryen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

05:04

05:04

05:04

05:04

05:04


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-2-2973452605-2693806376

Direction

Ellingsrudasen — Storo

21 stops

Open route schedule

Ellingsrudasen

Furuset

Lindeberg

Trosterud

Haugerud

Tveita

Hellerud

Brynseng

Helsfyr

Ensjg

Tayen

Grgnland

Jernbanetorget

Stortinget

Nationaltheatret

Majorstuen

Blindern

Forskningsparken

Ulleval stadion

Nydalen

Storo

Route schedule
Ellingsrudasen — Storo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ellingsrudasen
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

+1
04:55-00:25
+1
04:55-00:25
+1
04:55-00:25
+1
05:55-00:25
+1
05:55-00:25
+1
05:55-00:25

+1
05:55-00:25


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-2-2973452605-2693806376

Direction

Storo — Ellingsrudasen

21 stops

Open route schedule

Storo

Nydalen

Ulleval stadion

Forskningsparken

Blindern

Majorstuen

Nationaltheatret

Stortinget

Jernbanetorget

Grgnland

Tayen

Ensjg

Helsfyr

Brynseng

Hellerud

Tveita

Haugerud

Trosterud

Lindeberg

Furuset

Ellingsrudasen

Route schedule
Storo — Ellingsrudasen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Storo
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

08:51-09:06


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-2-2973452605-2693806376

Direction

Ellingsrudasen — Stortinget

14 stops

Open route schedule

Ellingsrudasen

Furuset

Lindeberg

Trosterud

Haugerud

Tveita

Hellerud

Brynseng

Helsfyr

Ensjg

Tayen

Grgnland

Jernbanetorget

Stortinget

Route schedule
Ellingsrudasen — Stortinget

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ellingsrudasen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

05:25-19:40

05:25-19:40

05:25-19:40

05:25-19:40

05:25-19:40

08:40-19:40

08:40


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-2-2973452605-2693806376

Direction

Ellingsrudasen — Stortinget

14 stops

Open route schedule

Ellingsrudasen

Furuset

Lindeberg

Trosterud

Haugerud

Tveita

Hellerud

Brynseng

Helsfyr

Ensjg

Tayen

Grgnland

Jernbanetorget

Stortinget

Route schedule
Ellingsrudasen — Stortinget

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ellingsrudasen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

+1
05:10-00:25
+1
05:10-00:25
+1
05:10-00:25
+1
05:10-00:25
+1
05:10-00:25
+1
07:55-00:25

+1
07:55-00:25


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-2-2973452605-2693806376

Direction

Hellerud — Ellingsrudasen

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hellerud

Tveita

Haugerud

Trosterud

Lindeberg

Furuset

Ellingsrudasen

Route schedule
Hellerud — Ellingsrudasen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hellerud
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

+
05:16-01:01
+
05:16-01:01
+
05:16-01:01
+
06:31-01:01
+
06:31-01:01
+
06:31-01:01

+
06:31-01:01

1

1

1

1

1

1

1


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-2-2973452605-2693806376

Direction

Sinsen — Ellingsrudasen

22 stops

Open route schedule

Sinsen

Storo

Nydalen

Ulleval stadion

Forskningsparken

Blindern

Majorstuen

Nationaltheatret

Stortinget

Jernbanetorget

Grognland

Tayen

Ensjg

Helsfyr

Brynseng

Hellerud

Tveita

Haugerud

Trosterud

Lindeberg

Furuset

Ellingsrudasen

Route schedule
Sinsen — Ellingsrudasen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Sinsen
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

07:06-09:06

07:06-09:06

06:35-08:06

07:06-09:06


https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-2-2973452605-2693806376

2 Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oslo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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